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County of Santa Cruz 

Recycling and Solid Waste Services 
Holiday Operating Schedule for 2024 

(Hours and/or Dates are Subject to Change) 
 

Buena Vista Landfill 
1231 Buena Vista Dr., 
Watsonville, CA 95076 

Open Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri, Sat: 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Wed 7:30 am – 2:30 pm  

CLOSED on Sundays and on select Holidays (listed below) 
831.454.2430 

Ben Lomond Transfer Station 
9835 Newell Creek Rd., 
Ben Lomond, CA 95005 

Open Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri, Sat: 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Wed 7:30 am – 2:30 pm  

CLOSED on Sundays and on select Holidays (listed below) 
831.454.2430 

Buena Vista Household Hazardous Waste Hours 
Wed: 7:30 am – 2: 30 pm 

 Fridays, Saturdays: 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Questions?  831.454.2160 

HHW Website 

Ben Lomond Household Hazardous Waste Hours 
Thursdays: 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 

Questions?  831.454.2160 
HHW Website 

Grey Bears Recycling 
Buena Vista and Ben Lomond Sites 

Open Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri, Sat: 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Wed 7:30 am – 2:30 pm  

CLOSED on Sundays and on select Holidays (listed below) 
 

HOLIDAY DATE SITE HOURS 

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1 CLOSED 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 19 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Cesar Chavez Day Sunday, March 31 CLOSED 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 OPEN 7:30 am – 2:30 pm 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Labor Day Monday, September 2 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 14 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Veterans Day Monday, November 11 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Thanksgiving  Thursday, November 28 CLOSED 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 OPEN 7:30 am – 3:30 pm 
Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24 CLOSE AT 11:30 AM 
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 CLOSED 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025 CLOSED 
 

Recycling and Solid Waste Services 
701 Ocean St., Room 410, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

 www.StopDumping.us & www.SantaCruzCountyRecycles.org 

https://goo.gl/maps/xfFGrYpq5gqafYsv5
https://goo.gl/maps/xfFGrYpq5gqafYsv5
https://goo.gl/maps/UY2bA3aRRT9Wtonx9
https://goo.gl/maps/UY2bA3aRRT9Wtonx9
http://dpw.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Home/RecyclingTrash/HouseholdHazardousWaste(HHW).aspx
http://dpw.co.santa-cruz.ca.us/Home/RecyclingTrash/HouseholdHazardousWaste(HHW).aspx
http://www.stopdumping.us/
http://www.santacruzcountyrecycles.org/

